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Breakfast/Savoury Break Items

Bacon Bap

Panini

Pitta Pizza (from)

Hot Bagels (from)
Cheese Puffs (from)

Hot Muffins (from)
Traffic Light Pizza (from)
Sausage Roll

Pizza Slice (From)

Main Meals

Soup Only
Soup & Roll

Meal Deal (Meat/Vegetarian Option,

Potatoes, Vegetables & Dessert)
Pasta & Cheese

Pasta & Sauce

Pasta, Sauce & Cheese
Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato & 1 Filling
Jacket Potato & 2 Fillings
Portion Of Chips (small)
Portion of Chips (large)
Portion of Veg

Sauce for Chips

Pudding

Sandwiches/Baguettes

Simple Sandwiches
Simple 1/2 Baguettes
Simple Roll

Baguettes (from)

1/2 Baguettes (from)
Bloomer Sandwich (from)
1/2 Bloomer (from)
Speciality Sandwich
Grab Bag

Bread roll

£1.60
£2.35
£1.65
£1.65
£1.60
£1.65
£1.35
£1.35
£1.65

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£2.40
£1.30
£2.40
£1.30
£2.40
£2.50
£0.75

Hardenhuish School
Tariffs

Salads/Pasta/Grazing Pots

Pasta Pots (small)
Pasta Pots (large)
Salad Bowl (from)

Cold Dessert

Cheesecake
Jelly

Fruit pot
Melon Bag
Angel Delight
Fresh Fruit

Drinks

Bottled Water (small)
Bottled Water (large)
Carton Juice/Milkshakes
Small Cuplets

Juiceburst

Flavoured Water
Drench/Robinsons
Smoothies

Frozen Milkshake

Ice Creams

Cool delight Smoothies

Cool Delight Ice Cream Tubs
Orange Refresher Lollies
Strawberry Refresher Lollies
Cola Lollies

Bubblegum Lollies

Banana Lollies

Fabs

Nobbly Bobbly

Cakes & Cookies

Cookies
Cake

Street Food items (see items below)  £2.55
Chicken Wraps, Chicken Wings, BBQ Chicken
baps, Meatball Sub, Curry Pots, Sausage & Chips,
Chicken Goujons & Chips, Fish Finger baps,
Rice pots.

Small Cakes Wrapped

MISC

Cheese
Sauce Portions
Plastic Cutlery




